Indigov Corporation Subscription Agreement Order Form

This Subscription Agreement Order Form (this "**Order Form**") incorporates the Terms and Conditions effective June 30, 2022 (the "**Agreement**"). Signing this Order Form constitutes Subscriber's acceptance of the Terms and Conditions.

1. Subscriber Information.

Subscriber Name:	Columbus, OH - Office of the Mayor
Subscriber Address:	90 West Broad Street Columbus, OH 43215
Primary contact name:	Jennifer Moore
Primary contact email address:	jlmoore@columbus.gov
Primary contact phone:	(614) 645-8581

2. Subscription Metrics.

Number of Authorized Users:	Up to 20 Regular Users and 5 Light Users

3. Term.

Effective Date:	June 30, 2024

Term:	6/30/2024-6/29/2025

4. Pricing.

Fees:	Annual fees: \$63,168
	 Indigov subscription (up to 20 regular seats and 5 light seats): \$45,000 Constituent data package: \$18,168/year/year
	When mutually agreed, Indigov may provide custom development services for an additional fee based on project scope. The client may purchase additional seats as needed.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Parties have caused their duly authorized representatives to sign this Agreement on their behalf. Each individual signing below on behalf of a Party personally represents that he or she has been duly authorized to sign this Agreement on behalf of the Party.

Indigov Corporation	City of Columbus, OH
Signed:	Signed:
Name:	Name:
Title:	Title:
Date:	Date: